S“MMEB 2019 AS OF6/25/19

1 Battery Park Plaza —12:30 — 1:30 pm

une

Tuesday, June 4 Bobby Harden & Soul Purpose

GCOOL MUSIC
FOR WARM
SUMMER DAYS!

Tuesday, June 11" Stan Edwards & the Swingers
Tuesday, June 18" Gissel Garcia Band (rained out)

Tuesday, June 25" Counterfeiters (rained out)

July
Tuesday, July 2™ Peter Maness & the Master Keys

Monday, July 8" Countetfeiters
Tuesday, July 9* Straight Up Band
Monday, July 15"  Gissel Garcia Band

Tuesday, July 16" Eddie Martinez
with Conjunto Sabor

Tuesday, July 23 Out of the Box Big Band
Tuesday, July 30" Linda Ipanema & the Dixie Cats

SPONSORED BY RUDIN MANAGEMENT

August
Tuesday, August 6"  Square Feeet (Classic Rock)

Tuesday, August 13"  One Stone Pony
Tuesday, August 20" Jessi Mason Quartet
Tuesday, August 27" Ed Ryan Band



